www.commscope.com 1www.commscope.com
SYSTIMAX® Solutions
InstaPATCH® ZERO
Solution Guide
Rapid Server Deployment
and Change Management
North, South and Central Americas

with cassette positions
www.commscope.com 7
Cabinet Ordering Information – Cassette Left Mount
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Left Mount, U/UTP Only, Category 6A
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760157917 PS42U600W1200D L2-A2110000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760157925 PS42U600W1200D L2-A2001100 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760157933 PS42U600W1200D L4-A2111100 Left Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760157941 PS42U600W1200D L6-A2111111 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760158071 PS42U600W1200D L2-A3110000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158089 PS42U600W1200D L2-A3001100 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158097 PS42U600W1200D L4-A3111100 Left Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158105 PS42U600W1200D L6-A3111111 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions,Category 6A, Dark Gray
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Left Mount, U/UTP Only, Category 6
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760158113 PS42U600W1200D L2-B2110000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158121 PS42U600W1200D L2-B2001100 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158139 PS42U600W1200D L4-B2111100 Left Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158147 PS42U600W1200D L6-B2111111 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760157958 PS42U600W1200D L2-B3110000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760157966 PS42U600W1200D L2-B3001100 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760157974 PS42U600W1200D L4-B3111100 Left Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760157982 PS42U600W1200D L6-B3111111 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions,Category 6, Dark Gray
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Left Mount, Mixed Media, Category 6A/24 OM4 Fiber Ruggedized Fanout
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760158238 PS42U600W1200D L2-A2330000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158246 PS42U600W1200D L2-A2003300 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158253 PS42U600W1200D L4-A2333300 Left Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158261 PS42U600W1200D L6-A2333333 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158394 PS42U600W1200D L2-A3330000 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158402 PS42U600W1200D L2-A3003300 Left Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber

760158303 PS42U600W1200D L6-B3333333 Left Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber
Cabinet Ordering Information – Cassette Right Mount
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Right Mount, U/UTP Only, Category 6A
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760157990 PS42U600W1200D R2-A2110000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760158006 PS42U600W1200D R2-A2001100 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760158014 PS42U600W1200D R4-A2111100 Right Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760158022 PS42U600W1200D R6-A2111111 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue
760158154 PS42U600W1200D R2-A3110000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158162 PS42U600W1200D R2-A3001100 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158170 PS42U600W1200D R4-A3111100 Right Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
760158188 PS42U600W1200D R6-A3111111 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Right Mount, U/UTP Only, Category 6
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760158196 PS42U600W1200D R2-B2110000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158204 PS42U600W1200D R2-B2001100 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158212 PS42U600W1200D R4-B2111100 Right Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158220 PS42U600W1200D R6-B2111111 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6, Light Blue
760158030 PS42U600W1200D R2-B3110000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760158048 PS42U600W1200D R2-B3001100 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760158055 PS42U600W1200D R4-B3111100 Right Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
760158063 PS42U600W1200D R6-B3111111 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray
InstaPATCH ZERO Server Cabinet - 42U 600W x 1200D Right Mount, Mixed Media, Category 6A/24 OM4 Fiber Ruggedized Fanout
Material ID Product Number Detailed Description
760158311 PS42U600W1200D R2-A2330000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158329 PS42U600W1200D R2-A2003300 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158337 PS42U600W1200D R4-A2333300 Right Mount, 4 Cord Cassettes, A through D Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158345 PS42U600W1200D R6-A2333333 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6A, Light Blue, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158477 PS42U600W1200D R2-A3330000 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, A and B Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber
760158485 PS42U600W1200D R2-A3003300 Right Mount, 2 Cord Cassettes, C and D Positions, Category 6A, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber

760158386 PS42U600W1200D R6-B3333333 Right Mount, 6 Cord Cassettes, A through F Positions, Category 6, Dark Gray, 24 OM4 Fiber
www.commscope.com 9
Cord Cassette Ordering Information
Cord Cassette – Copper only, Category 6A
Material ID Product Number Cord Cassette
Media Type
U/UTP
Cords
U/UTP
Performance
U/UTP
Jacket Color
U/UTP
Termination
Fiber Duplex
LC Cords
Fiber
Jacket Color
Tail Length
ZC12A2B0000-F006 ZC12A2B0000-F006 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 6 Feet
ZC12A2B0000-F008 ZC12A2B0000-F008 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 8 Feet
ZC12A2B0000-F010 ZC12A2B0000-F010 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 10 Feet
ZC12A3B0000-F006 ZC12A3B0000-F006 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 6 Feet
ZC12A3B0000-F008 ZC12A3B0000-F008 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 8 Feet
ZC12A3B0000-F010 ZC12A3B0000-F010 Copper Only 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 10 Feet
Cord Cassette – Copper only, Category 6
Material ID Product Number Cord Cassette
Media Type
U/UTP
Cords
U/UTP
Performance
U/UTP
Jacket Color
U/UTP
Termination
Fiber Duplex
LC Cords
Fiber
Jacket Color
Tail
Length
ZC12B2B0000-F006 ZC12B2B0000-F006 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 6 Feet
ZC12B2B0000-F008 ZC12B2B0000-F008 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 8 Feet
ZC12B2B0000-F010 ZC12B2B0000-F010 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Light Blue Plug to Plug NA NA 10 Feet
ZC12B3B0000-F006 ZC12B3B0000-F006 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 6 Feet
ZC12B3B0000-F008 ZC12B3B0000-F008 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 8 Feet
ZC12B3B0000-F0010 ZC12B3B0000-F010 Copper Only 12 Category 6 Dark Gray Plug to Plug NA NA 10 Feet
Cord Cassette – Mixed Media, Category 6A/24 OM4 Fiber Ruggedized Fanout
Material ID Product Number Cord Cassette
Media Type
U/UTP
Cords
U/UTP
Performance
U/UTP
Jacket Color
U/UTP
Termination
Fiber
Duplex LC
Cords
Fiber
Jacket Color
Tail
Length
ZC12A2B24LP-F006 ZC12A2B24LP-F006 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 6 Feet
ZC12A2B24LP-F008 ZC12A2B24LP-F008 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 8 Feet
ZC12A2B24LP-F010 ZC12A2B24LP-F010 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Light Blue Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 10 Feet
ZC12A3B24LP-F006 ZC12A3B24LP-F006 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 6 Feet
ZC12A3B24LP-F008 ZC12A3B24LP-F008 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 8 Feet
ZC12A3B24LP-F010 ZC12A3B24LP-F010 Mixed Media 12 Category 6A Dark Gray Plug to Plug 12 Aqua 10 Feet
Cord Cassette – Mixed Media, Category 6/24 OM4 Fiber Ruggedized Fanout